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Camp. Reg. Inf. e Tor. Veloc. Juv; Abs e Adapt. 
Albufeira, 8 - 9/3/2025

Prova 22 Masc., 400m Livres Infantis
09/03/2025 Resultados
Recordes Regionais Open 3:57.59 Nathan Keith, THEODORIS LDC Porto 12/12/2015
Recordes Regionais Inf. A 4:19.82 Joao Duarte, SANTOS CNOL Pinhal Novo 07/03/2009
Recordes Regionais Inf. B 4:37.22 Jose Miguel, RODEIA CNFA Sines 08/04/2017

Pontos: 

Lugar Ano Tempo final Pts

Infantis B

1. Filiph Getmanskiy, LOPES 12 Clube de Natacao de Faro 1 5:14.25
50m: 34.73 34.73 150m: 1:53.37 39.86 250m: 3:14.50 40.89 350m: 4:35.63 40.55

100m: 1:13.51 38.78 200m: 2:33.61 40.24 300m: 3:55.08 40.58 400m: 5:14.25 38.62

2. Lucas Gabriel, MALLET 12 Louletano / Loule Aqui e Agora 5:23.77
50m: 36.63 36.63 150m: 1:59.81 41.78 250m: 3:22.52 41.09 350m: 4:46.25 41.29

100m: 1:18.03 41.40 200m: 2:41.43 41.62 300m: 4:04.96 42.44 400m: 5:23.77 37.52

3. David Cocia, GHERAS 12 Tnc 5:47.52
50m: 38.89 38.89 150m: 2:07.15 43.91 250m: 3:37.28 44.99 350m: 5:08.55 45.22

100m: 1:23.24 44.35 200m: 2:52.29 45.14 300m: 4:23.33 46.05 400m: 5:47.52 38.97

4. Hugo Rijo, ARVELA 12 FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience 5:50.39
50m: 39.16 39.16 150m: 2:08.06 45.73 250m: 3:39.19 45.53 350m: 5:08.96 44.52

100m: 1:22.33 43.17 200m: 2:53.66 45.60 300m: 4:24.44 45.25 400m: 5:50.39 41.43

5. Henry Lincoln, RICHMOND 12 Natação de lagos 5:51.70
50m: 37.20 37.20 150m: 2:03.72 44.13 250m: 3:37.17 47.38 350m: 5:09.14 45.53

100m: 1:19.59 42.39 200m: 2:49.79 46.07 300m: 4:23.61 46.44 400m: 5:51.70 42.56

6. Rafael Luis, DIAS 12 RIA Aqua Tavira 6:22.90
50m: 45.51 45.51 150m: 2:24.95 49.87 250m: 4:03.75 50.75 350m: 5:39.74 47.16

100m: 1:35.08 49.57 200m: 3:13.00 48.05 300m: 4:52.58 48.83 400m: 6:22.90 43.16

7. Vasco, WANG 12 FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience 6:55.44
50m: 40.30 40.30 150m: 2:23.03 52.67 250m: 4:09.95 54.68 350m: 6:02.81 56.00

100m: 1:30.36 50.06 200m: 3:15.27 52.24 300m: 5:06.81 56.86 400m: 6:55.44 52.63

Infantis A

1. Joao Agueda, MESTRE 11 RIA Aqua Tavira 4:48.83
50m: 32.05 32.05 150m: 1:46.47 37.78 250m: 3:00.02 36.23 350m: 4:14.08 36.64

100m: 1:08.69 36.64 200m: 2:23.79 37.32 300m: 3:37.44 37.42 400m: 4:48.83 34.75

2. Isaac Salavessa, HORTA 11 Cng 4:48.95
50m: 32.40 32.40 150m: 1:46.13 37.49 250m: 3:00.10 37.14 350m: 4:14.67 37.29

100m: 1:08.64 36.24 200m: 2:22.96 36.83 300m: 3:37.38 37.28 400m: 4:48.95 34.28

3. Henrique Afonso, VIEIRA 11 RIA Aqua Tavira 4:54.84
50m: 31.90 31.90 150m: 1:46.13 37.70 250m: 3:01.07 37.28 350m: 4:17.43 38.52

100m: 1:08.43 36.53 200m: 2:23.79 37.66 300m: 3:38.91 37.84 400m: 4:54.84 37.41

4. Matias Valentino, LOMBINO 11 Louletano / Loule Aqui e Agora 5:12.18
50m: 33.69 33.69 150m: 1:51.32 39.44 250m: 3:11.43 40.33 350m: 4:32.81 40.53

100m: 1:11.88 38.19 200m: 2:31.10 39.78 300m: 3:52.28 40.85 400m: 5:12.18 39.37

5. Francisco Lourenço, VELHINHO 11 Lagoa Academico Clube 5:18.13
50m: 35.83 35.83 150m: 1:57.34 40.67 250m: 3:19.62 40.55 350m: 4:41.37 40.92

100m: 1:16.67 40.84 200m: 2:39.07 41.73 300m: 4:00.45 40.83 400m: 5:18.13 36.76

6. Diogo Kwan, DUARTE 11 Portinado 5:21.23
50m: 34.83 34.83 150m: 1:54.15 40.50 250m: 3:17.66 41.95 350m: 4:41.67 41.69

100m: 1:13.65 38.82 200m: 2:35.71 41.56 300m: 3:59.98 42.32 400m: 5:21.23 39.56

7. Rafael Palma, MATOS 11 Naval de Faro 5:21.96
50m: 36.45 36.45 150m: 1:58.58 40.99 250m: 3:22.14 41.51 350m: 4:41.44 39.99

100m: 1:17.59 41.14 200m: 2:40.63 42.05 300m: 4:01.45 39.31 400m: 5:21.96 40.52

8. Daniel Filipe, GAMEIRO 11 Cng 5:42.54
50m: 35.39 35.39 150m: 2:01.08 43.28 250m: 3:30.29 44.92 350m: 5:01.17 44.92

100m: 1:17.80 42.41 200m: 2:45.37 44.29 300m: 4:16.25 45.96 400m: 5:42.54 41.37
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Camp. Reg. Inf. e Tor. Veloc. Juv; Abs e Adapt. 
Albufeira, 8 - 9/3/2025

Prova 22, Masc., 400m Livres, Infantis A

Lugar Ano Tempo final Pts

9. Nicolas Palma, SILVA 11 Louletano / Loule Aqui e Agora 5:46.27
50m: 37.36 37.36 150m: 2:03.72 43.89 250m: 3:32.60 43.90 350m: 5:02.94 45.58

100m: 1:19.83 42.47 200m: 2:48.70 44.98 300m: 4:17.36 44.76 400m: 5:46.27 43.33


